FSC Cost and Manufacturing 2024
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C89
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C69
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Cc21
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C26

Race-Ing. Team FH Dortmund
BME Motorsport
Centaurus Racing Team
Aristotle Racing Team
Formula TU Ostrava
Ul Racing Team
Cardiff Racing
Cerber Motorsport
UPB Drive
UPT Racing Team
CULS Prague Formula Racing
UWE Formula Student
PGRacing Team
ESTU Racing Team
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